FAl EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR FREE FLIGHT MODEL AIRCRAFT F1ABC 2014
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ROUND fly off

No Name, Surname Country FAl License | 1st |2nd| 3rd| 4th |5th|6th | 7th| Result | 1st | 2nd

1 LESKO ROBERT CROATIA F-002 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 540

2 ANTON GORSKY RUSSIA RUS485 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 394

3 FINDAHL PER-Ech SWEDEN SWE 15125 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 389

4 SZUJARTO SZILARD ROMANIA ROU-321 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 373

5 LOMOV NIKOLAY RUSSIA RUS2537 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 354

6 HUBER KOSMA SWEDEN SWE 71391 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 348

7 BEZAKIVAN SLOVAK REPUBLIC SVK1078 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 345

8 KOGLOT ROLAND SLOVENIA SLO 174.007 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 340

9 STUDNIK AVNER ISRAEL 4-141095 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 316

10 RAGOT EMMANUEL FRANCE FRA 888 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 302

11 BEZCHASNYY VASYL UKRAINE UKR 112 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 298

12 KARGIN CETIN TURKEY TUR-76 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 295

13 GALOR EYAL ISRAEL 4-1486 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 294

14 OLGUN YALCIN TURKEY TUR-04 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 282

15 BOMBEK IGOR CROATIA F-008 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 264

16 STRANIERI MARCO ITALY ITA11149 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 238

17 BACHAR LIOR ISRAEL 4-126 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 227

18 STEZALSKI DARIUSZ POLAND POL-3849 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 218

19 PAPEZ VACLAV CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1304 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 300 214

20 PERSSON ANDERS SWEDEN SWE 8335 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 284

21 RYAZANTSEV ALEKSEI RUSSIA RUS286A 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 272

22 ASSMUSS RON GERMANY GER-3024 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 264

23 SION JULIEN ROMANIA ROU-1150 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 251

24 TREGER IVAN SLOVAK REPUBLIC SVK1001 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 244

25 ANDRIST CHRISTIAN SWITZERLAND SUI46607 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 241

26 BRUSSOLO VITTORIO ITALY ITA 7120 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 240

26 SVENUNGSSON JAN SWEDEN SWE 72286 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 240

28 KEES VAN DE VEN NETHERLANDS NED 32308 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 237

28 JAREMENKO DENYS UKRAINE UKR 691 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 237

30 ABERLENC FREDERIC FRANCE FRA 23116 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 227

31 WILLIAMS CHRISTOPHER = GREAT BRITAIN GBR 052853 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 223

32 ABAD JAVIER SPAIN ESP 498 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 222

33 NYHEGN JES DENMARK DEN 640 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 212

34 HJORTH ESBEN DENMARK DEN 4211 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 205

35 PECENKOVIC ENES BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA F-120 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 203

36 NERENG VEGAR NORWAY NOR 5769 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 189

37 WIN BELLEN NETHERLANDS NED 650754 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 143

38 LEPP TAMBET ESTONIA EST-0297 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 94

39 MITRACHE ALIN ROMANIA ROU-323 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 1290 73

40 ARINGER LUCA AUSTRIA 9999991005 210 180 180 177 180 173 180 1280

40 TAHKAPAA HEIKKI FINLAND FIN-289 200 180 180 180 180 180 180 1280

42 POUZET BERTRAND FRANCE FRA 917 210 180 180 168 180 180 180 1278

42 CARTER JOHN GREAT BRITAIN GBR 050520 210 180 180 180 180 168 180 1278

44 LEMUT MIHA SLOVENIA SLO 143.018 210 180 167 180 180 180 180 1277

45 RICHARD JACK GREAT BRITAIN GBR 051191 196 180 180 180 180 180 180 1276

46 HRAST MATIA SLOVENIA SLO 124.020 210 180 180 180 180 180 164 1274

47 SAVIC SLAVKO SERBIA F-345 193 180 180 180 180 180 180 1273

48 HALASZ-SZABO ISTVAN HUNGARY HUN-1981 210 180 162 180 180 180 180 1272

49 BORDOSKI MILOS SERBIA F-192 210 180 180 180 180 180 160 1270

50 DIMAVICIUS VIDAS LITHUANIA LTU-137 188 180 180 180 180 180 180 1268

51 LINKOSALO TAPIO FINLAND FIN-2500 210 180 180 157 180 180 180 1267

52 KLEMETSEN ANDERS NORWAY NOR 3035 210 180 156 180 180 180 180 1266
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53 GHISELLI PAOLO
54 FRIC DUSAN

55 JAKUTIS SIGITAS
56 BJELAJAC ROBERT

56 PITLANIC MIROSLAV

58 ABOLINS GUNDARS
59 ZARINS JANIS

60 SELL JANAR

60 KRASZNAI JOZSEF

62 BARDAROV BORISLAV
63 GRUSHKOVSKYI IURII

64 PLUME ANRLIS
65 HALICKI LUKASZ
66 MACKUS TOMAS

67 BLAGOIJEVIC RADOJE

68 GRUNEIS MANFRED
69 BACHMANN CHRIST!
70 LIHTAMO MATTI
71 WUTZL FRANZ

OPH

72 MANDICEV MIROSLAV

73 JIRINEC VACLAV

74 YORDANOV MOMCHIL

75 BAJORAT VOLKER
76 HOENIG BERND
77 JENSEN STEFFEN

77 KRASZNAI DAVID GABOR
79 JASMINKA PECENKOVIC

80 HALICKI KAMIL
81 ANDRIST DOMINIK
82 SEVGI OSMAN
83 MEGLAJ GROZDAN

ITALY
CZECH REPUBLIC
LITHUANIA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
LATVIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
HUNGARY
BULGARIA
UKRAINE
LATVIA
POLAND
LITHUANIA
SERBIA
AUSTRIA
SWITZERLAND
FINLAND
AUSTRIA
BULGARIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
BULGARIA
GERMANY
GERMANY
DENMARK
HUNGARY

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

POLAND
SWITZERLAND
TURKEY
CROATIA

F1A Seniors - Team Classification
Ukraine Challenge Trophy
awarded to RUSSIAN TEAM

Place

RUSSIA
ISRAEL
SWEDEN
ROMANIA
FRANCE
ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN
SLOVENIA
SLOVAK REPUBLIK
10 UKRAINE

11 SERBIA

12 LITHUANIA

O 00 NO Ul b WN -

Team

competitor 1

1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1278
1290
1290
1290
1270
1262

ITA 7217
CZE 1008
LTU-081
F-401
SVK 1158
233YL
237YL
EST-0269
HUN-0241
59
UKR 154
254YL
POL-3778
LTU-459
F-014
3100221009
SUI'11858
FIN-359
3100221011
670
CZE 1189
2518
GER-3017
GER-1201
DEN 1006
HUN-2283
F-121
POL-3777
SUI 39727
TUR-02
F-009

competitor 2

1290
1290
1290
1290
1290
1264
1290
1277
1255
1226
1273
1211

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

65
139
210
113
210
210
191

94
210
210
210

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

92
180
180
180
180
154
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
145
145
180
180
180
180
180
180
115
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
101
180
180
180
180

180
180
152
180
180
180
180
180
122
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
145
180
180

104
180
180
180
180
126

180

F1A Team

180
180
180
180
180
148
180
180
180
180
180
180
113
180
180

93
180
140
180

86
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
109

154
180
180
180
180
167
180
122
180
121
116
180
180
180
100
180
169
180

94
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

92

81
180
180

competitor3 TOTAL

1290
1290
1290
1290
1278
1290
1276
1274
1290
1290
1210
1268

3870
3870
3870
3870
3858
3844
3844
3841
3835
3806
3753
3741

180
153
180
180
180
180
132
180
180
180
180
180
180
101
180
180

90
116
153
180
180
180
180
175

180
180

135
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1264
1263
1262
1255
1255
1245
1242
1232
1232
1231
1226
1225
1223
1211
1210
1203
1189
1186
1177
1161
1145
1131
1113
1112
1110
1110
1078
1075
1056

994

750

individual places

28
39
50
66

95
119

points
(2+5+21)
(9+13+17)
(6+20+27)
(4+23+39)

(16+26+53)
(31+43+45)
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

FINLAND
LATVIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
AUSTRIA
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
HUNGARY
POLAND
TURKEY
SWITZERLAND
BULGARIA
GERMANY
CROATIA
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
ESTONIA

SPAIN

1186
1242
1290
1290
1177
1290
1272
1290
994

1189
1231
1112
1290
1290
1266
1290
1290

1267
1225
1145
1290
1280
1255
1232
1075
1290
1290
1131
1113
1290
1290
1290
1232

1280
1245
1263
1110
1203
1078
1110
1223
1290
1056
1161
1290
750

3733
3712
3698
3690
3660
3623
3614
3588
3574
3535
3523
3515
3330
2580
2556
2522
1290
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